
Fall Sports Name Email

Cheerleading Matia Berti mberti@westportps.org

Boys Cross Country Laddie Lawrence llawrence@westportps.org

Girls Cross Country Jordan Magath jmagath@westportps.org

Field Hockey Ian Tapsall itapsall@hotmail.com

Football Matty Jacowleff mjacowleff@westportps.org

Boys Golf Pete Caligiure pcaligiure@westportps.org

Boys Soccer Liam Witham liamwitham333@gmail.com

Girls Soccer Barry Beattie bbeattie@westportps.org

Girls Swimming and Diving Mike Anderson swimmike@usa.net

Unified Sports Christie Petrella cpetrella@westportps.org

Girls Volleyball Jonathan Shepro jshepro@westportps.org

Boys Water Polo Danilo Sierra dsierra@westportps.org

Boys Basketball David Goldshore dgoldshore@westportps.org

Girls Basketball Tommy Sparks tsparks@westportps.org

Cheerleading Matia Berti mberti@westportps.org

Fencing TBD vsarullo@westportps.org

Gymnastics Kelsey Martin kelseysmartin@gmail.com

Boys Ice Hockey Matt Bohn mbohn@westportps.org

Girls Ice Hockey John Fay jfayjr@optonline.net

Boys Indoor Track Laddie Lawrence llawrence@westportps.org

Girls Indoor Track Jesse McCray jmccray@westportps.org

Boys Skiing Jon Olefson jon@olefson.net

Girls Skiing Rebecca Anderson-Furlong randerson-furlong@westportps.org

Boys Squash Mohsin Khan mmohsinkhan@me.com

Girls Squash Emily Indelicato eindelicato@westportps.org

Boys Swimming and Diving Mike Anderson swimmike@usa.net

Unified Sports Christie Petrella cpetrella@westportps.org

Wrestling Jordan Miron Jordan.l.miron@gmail.com

Baseball Jack McFarland jmcfarland@westportps.org

Girls Golf Patty Kondub nortonpk@aol.com

Boys Lacrosse Will Koshansky will.koshansky@gmail.com

Girls Lacrosse Nicole Gerosa nmgerosa@gmail.com

Boys Outdoor Track Laddie Lawrence llawrence@westportps.org

Girls Outdoor Track Jesse McCray jmccray@westportps.org

Boys Rugby Jack Corcoran corcoranj12990@gmail.com

Girls Rugby Robin Myers ramyers25@gmail.com

Sailing John Courtney jtcourtney8451@gmail.com

Softball TBD vsarullo@westportps.org

Boys Tennis Kris Hrisovulos khadidas11@aol.com

Girls Tennis Jennifer Wider jmwider@yahoo.com

Unified Sports Christie Petrella cpetrella@westportps.org

Boys Volleyball John Sedlock jsedlock@westportps.org

Girls Water Polo Kade Ramirez kader.amirez@aol.com


